
13181 Harmon Road
Fort Worth, Texas 76177

BUILDINGS A & B

+ 9,975 SF 
on + 1.308 Acres

FOR SALE

Harmon RdHarmon Rd

A
B



FEATURES + MAPFEATURES + MAP

Office: + 680 SF

Office: + 694 SF

5,400 SF 

4,575 SF 

Three (3) 10’x12’ Grade Level Doors

Three (3) 10’x12’ Grade Level Doors

Clear Height: + 14’

Clear Height: + 16’

DISTANCE TO:

Perot Field Fort Worth Alliance Airport 	   5 Miles 

BNSF Intermodal					       6 Miles 

DFW International Airport			     23 Miles

Downtown Fort Worth				      14 Miles

Downtown Dallas					      40 Miles	 	

No Zoning Restrictions

3p Power

BUILDING A:

BUILDING B:

Potential for 15,000 SF of 
Fenced Outside Storage

Potential for 10,000 SF of 
Fenced Outside Storage

13181 Harmon Road  |  Fort Worth, TX 76177 FOR SALE     + 9,975 SF on + 1.308 Acres



FLOOR PLANS

BUILDING A: BUILDING B:

13181 Harmon Road  |  Fort Worth, TX 76177

TABULATIONS:
AREA: SQ. FT.:
OFFICE 694
WAREHOUSE 3,881
TOTAL: 4,575

OUTSIDE COVER 3,800 S.F.

TABULATIONS:
AREA: SQ. FT.:
OFFICE 680
WAREHOUSE 4,720
TOTAL: 5,400

FOR SALE     + 9,975 SF on + 1.308 Acres
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Potential Fenced Potential Fenced 
Outside StorageOutside Storage 

BUILDING A & B

   BUILDING B

   BUILDING A

   BUILDING B

13181 Harmon Road  |  Fort Worth, TX 76177

A

Potenital Fenced
Outside Storage 

   BUILDING A

FOR SALE     + 9,975 SF on + 1.308 Acres



BUILDING B

13181 Harmon Road  |  Fort Worth, TX 76177 FOR SALE     + 9,975 SF on + 1.308 Acres



AERIAL + WAREHOUSE

THE INFORMATION CONTAINED HEREIN HAS BEEN GIVEN TO US BY THE OWNER OF THE PROPERTY OR OTHER SOURCES WE DEEM RELIABLE. WE HAVE NO REASON TO DOUBT ITS ACCURACY, BUT WE DO 
NOT GUARANTEE IT.  ALL INFORMATION SHOULD BE VERIFIED PRIOR TO PURCHASE OR LEASE.

AGENT

201 S. Adams Street 
Fort Worth, TX 76104 

817.885.8333 |  nairl.com
Jeff Jackson, SIOR, CCIM
817.872.3910 
JJACKSON@NAIRL.COM

13181 Harmon Road  |  Fort Worth, TX 76177

   BUILDING A

B
A

FOR SALE     + 9,975 SF on + 1.308 Acres



11-2-2015

TYPES OF REAL ESTATE LICENSE HOLDERS:
A BROKER is responsible for all brokerage ac�vi�es, including acts performed by sales agents sponsored by the broker.
A SALES AGENT must be sponsored by a broker and works with clients on behalf of the broker.

A BROKER’S MINIMUM DUTIES REQUIRED BY LAW (A client is the person or party that the broker represents):
Put the interests of the client above all others, including the broker’s own interests;
Inform the client of any material informa�on  about the property or transac�on received by the broker;
Answer the client’s ques�ons and present any offer to or counter-offer from the client; and
Treat all par�es to a real estate transac�on honestly and fairly.

A LICENSE HOLDER CAN REPRESENT A PARTY IN A REAL ESTATE TRANSACTION:

AS AGENT FOR OWNER (SELLER/LANDLORD):  The broker becomes the property owner's agent through an agreement with the
owner, usually in a wri�en lis�ng to sell or property management agreement. An owner's agent must perform the broker’s minimum
du�es above and must inform the owner of any material informa�on about the property or transac�on known by the agent, including
informa�on disclosed to the agent or subagent by the buyer or buyer’s agent.

AS AGENT FOR BUYER/TENANT:  The broker becomes the buyer/tenant's agent by agreeing to represent the buyer, usually through a 
wri�en representa�on agreement. A buyer's agent must perform the broker’s minimum du�es above and must inform the buyer of any
material informa�on about the property or transac�on known by the agent, including informa�on disclosed to the agent by the seller or
seller’s agent.

AS AGENT FOR BOTH - INTERMEDIARY:  To act as an intermediary between the par�es the broker must rst obtain the wri�en 
agreement of each party to the transac�on. The wri�en agreement must state who will pay the broker and, in conspicuous bold or
underlined print, set forth the broker's obliga�ons as an intermediary. A broker who acts as an intermediary:  

Must treat all par�es to the transac�on impar�ally  and fairly;
May, with the par�es' wri�en consent, appoint a different license holder associated with the broker to each party (owner and
buyer) to communicate with, provide opinions and advice to, and carry out the instruc�ons of each party to the transac�on.
Must not, unless specically authorized in wri�ng to do so by the party, disclose:
ᴑ that the owner will accept a price less than the wri�en asking price;
ᴑ that the buyer/tenant will pay a price greater than the price submi�ed in a wri�en offer;  and
ᴑ any conden�al informa�on or any other informa�on that a party specically instructs the broker in wri�ng not to

disclose, unless required to do so by law.

AS SUBAGENT: A license holder acts as a subagent when aiding a buyer in a transac�on without an agreement to represent the
buyer. A subagent can assist the buyer but does not represent the buyer and must place the interests of the owner rst.

TO AVOID DISPUTES, ALL AGREEMENTS BETWEEN YOU AND A BROKER SHOULD BE IN WRITING AND CLEARLY ESTABLISH:
The broker’s du�es and responsibili�es to you, and your obliga�ons under the representa�on agreement.
Who will pay the broker for services provided to you, when payment will be made and how the payment will be calculated.

LICENSE HOLDER CONTACT INFORMATION: This no�ce is being provided for informa�on purposes. It does not create an obliga�on for
you to use the broker’s services. Please acknowledge receipt of this no�ce below and retain a copy for your records.

Information About Brokerage Services
Texas law requires all real estate license holders to give the following informa�on about

brokerage services to prospec�ve buyers, tenants, sellers and landlords.

.

Designated Broker of Firm License No. Email Phone

Licensed Supervisor of Sales Agent/
Associate  

License No. Email Phone 

Licensed Broker /Broker Firm Name or
Primary Assumed Business Name   

License No. Email Phone 

Regulated by the Texas Real Estate  Commission Informa on available at www.trec.texas.gov 
IABS 1-0

Date Buyer/Tenant/Seller/Landlord Initials 

Sales Agent/Associate’s Name License No. Email Phone 

Robert Lynn Company dba NAI Robert Lynn 405391 mmiller@nairl.com 214-256-7100

Mark Miller, SIOR 393389 mmiller@nairl.com 214-256-7100

Todd Hubbard, SIOR 516283 thubbard@nairl.com 817-885-8333

Todd Hubbard, SIOR 516283 thubbard@nairl.com 817-885-8333

11-2-2015

TYPES OF REAL ESTATE LICENSE HOLDERS:
A BROKER is responsible for all brokerage ac�vi�es, including acts performed by sales agents sponsored by the broker.
A SALES AGENT must be sponsored by a broker and works with clients on behalf of the broker.

A BROKER’S MINIMUM DUTIES REQUIRED BY LAW (A client is the person or party that the broker represents):
Put the interests of the client above all others, including the broker’s own interests;
Inform the client of any material informa�on  about the property or transac�on received by the broker;
Answer the client’s ques�ons and present any offer to or counter-offer from the client; and
Treat all par�es to a real estate transac�on honestly and fairly.

A LICENSE HOLDER CAN REPRESENT A PARTY IN A REAL ESTATE TRANSACTION:

AS AGENT FOR OWNER (SELLER/LANDLORD):  The broker becomes the property owner's agent through an agreement with the
owner, usually in a wri�en lis�ng to sell or property management agreement. An owner's agent must perform the broker’s minimum
du�es above and must inform the owner of any material informa�on about the property or transac�on known by the agent, including
informa�on disclosed to the agent or subagent by the buyer or buyer’s agent.

AS AGENT FOR BUYER/TENANT:  The broker becomes the buyer/tenant's agent by agreeing to represent the buyer, usually through a 
wri�en representa�on agreement. A buyer's agent must perform the broker’s minimum du�es above and must inform the buyer of any
material informa�on about the property or transac�on known by the agent, including informa�on disclosed to the agent by the seller or
seller’s agent.

AS AGENT FOR BOTH - INTERMEDIARY:  To act as an intermediary between the par�es the broker must rst obtain the wri�en 
agreement of each party to the transac�on. The wri�en agreement must state who will pay the broker and, in conspicuous bold or
underlined print, set forth the broker's obliga�ons as an intermediary. A broker who acts as an intermediary:  

Must treat all par�es to the transac�on impar�ally  and fairly;
May, with the par�es' wri�en consent, appoint a different license holder associated with the broker to each party (owner and
buyer) to communicate with, provide opinions and advice to, and carry out the instruc�ons of each party to the transac�on.
Must not, unless specically authorized in wri�ng to do so by the party, disclose:
ᴑ that the owner will accept a price less than the wri�en asking price;
ᴑ that the buyer/tenant will pay a price greater than the price submi�ed in a wri�en offer;  and
ᴑ any conden�al informa�on or any other informa�on that a party specically instructs the broker in wri�ng not to

disclose, unless required to do so by law.

AS SUBAGENT: A license holder acts as a subagent when aiding a buyer in a transac�on without an agreement to represent the
buyer. A subagent can assist the buyer but does not represent the buyer and must place the interests of the owner rst.

TO AVOID DISPUTES, ALL AGREEMENTS BETWEEN YOU AND A BROKER SHOULD BE IN WRITING AND CLEARLY ESTABLISH:
The broker’s du�es and responsibili�es to you, and your obliga�ons under the representa�on agreement.
Who will pay the broker for services provided to you, when payment will be made and how the payment will be calculated.

LICENSE HOLDER CONTACT INFORMATION: This no�ce is being provided for informa�on purposes. It does not create an obliga�on for
you to use the broker’s services. Please acknowledge receipt of this no�ce below and retain a copy for your records.

Information About Brokerage Services
Texas law requires all real estate license holders to give the following informa�on about

brokerage services to prospec�ve buyers, tenants, sellers and landlords.

.

Designated Broker of Firm License No. Email Phone

Licensed Supervisor of Sales Agent/
Associate  

License No. Email Phone 

Licensed Broker /Broker Firm Name or
Primary Assumed Business Name   

License No. Email Phone 

Regulated by the Texas Real Estate  Commission Informa on available at www.trec.texas.gov 
IABS 1-0

Date Buyer/Tenant/Seller/Landlord Initials 

Sales Agent/Associate’s Name License No. Email Phone 

Robert Lynn Company dba NAI Robert Lynn 405391 mmiller@nairl.com 214-256-7100

Mark Miller, SIOR 393389 mmiller@nairl.com 214-256-7100

Todd Hubbard, SIOR 516283 thubbard@nairl.com 817-885-8333

Todd Hubbard, SIOR 516283 thubbard@nairl.com 817-885-8333

11-2-2015

TYPES OF REAL ESTATE LICENSE HOLDERS:
A BROKER is responsible for all brokerage ac�vi�es, including acts performed by sales agents sponsored by the broker.
A SALES AGENT must be sponsored by a broker and works with clients on behalf of the broker.

A BROKER’S MINIMUM DUTIES REQUIRED BY LAW (A client is the person or party that the broker represents):
Put the interests of the client above all others, including the broker’s own interests;
Inform the client of any material informa�on  about the property or transac�on received by the broker;
Answer the client’s ques�ons and present any offer to or counter-offer from the client; and
Treat all par�es to a real estate transac�on honestly and fairly.

A LICENSE HOLDER CAN REPRESENT A PARTY IN A REAL ESTATE TRANSACTION:

AS AGENT FOR OWNER (SELLER/LANDLORD):  The broker becomes the property owner's agent through an agreement with the
owner, usually in a wri�en lis�ng to sell or property management agreement. An owner's agent must perform the broker’s minimum
du�es above and must inform the owner of any material informa�on about the property or transac�on known by the agent, including
informa�on disclosed to the agent or subagent by the buyer or buyer’s agent.

AS AGENT FOR BUYER/TENANT:  The broker becomes the buyer/tenant's agent by agreeing to represent the buyer, usually through a 
wri�en representa�on agreement. A buyer's agent must perform the broker’s minimum du�es above and must inform the buyer of any
material informa�on about the property or transac�on known by the agent, including informa�on disclosed to the agent by the seller or
seller’s agent.

AS AGENT FOR BOTH - INTERMEDIARY:  To act as an intermediary between the par�es the broker must rst obtain the wri�en 
agreement of each party to the transac�on. The wri�en agreement must state who will pay the broker and, in conspicuous bold or
underlined print, set forth the broker's obliga�ons as an intermediary. A broker who acts as an intermediary:  

Must treat all par�es to the transac�on impar�ally  and fairly;
May, with the par�es' wri�en consent, appoint a different license holder associated with the broker to each party (owner and
buyer) to communicate with, provide opinions and advice to, and carry out the instruc�ons of each party to the transac�on.
Must not, unless specically authorized in wri�ng to do so by the party, disclose:
ᴑ that the owner will accept a price less than the wri�en asking price;
ᴑ that the buyer/tenant will pay a price greater than the price submi�ed in a wri�en offer;  and
ᴑ any conden�al informa�on or any other informa�on that a party specically instructs the broker in wri�ng not to

disclose, unless required to do so by law.

AS SUBAGENT: A license holder acts as a subagent when aiding a buyer in a transac�on without an agreement to represent the
buyer. A subagent can assist the buyer but does not represent the buyer and must place the interests of the owner rst.

TO AVOID DISPUTES, ALL AGREEMENTS BETWEEN YOU AND A BROKER SHOULD BE IN WRITING AND CLEARLY ESTABLISH:
The broker’s du�es and responsibili�es to you, and your obliga�ons under the representa�on agreement.
Who will pay the broker for services provided to you, when payment will be made and how the payment will be calculated.

LICENSE HOLDER CONTACT INFORMATION: This no�ce is being provided for informa�on purposes. It does not create an obliga�on for
you to use the broker’s services. Please acknowledge receipt of this no�ce below and retain a copy for your records.

Information About Brokerage Services 
Texas law requires all real estate license holders to give the following informa�on about 

brokerage services to prospec�ve buyers, tenants, sellers and landlords.

.

Designated Broker of Firm License No. Email Phone

Licensed Supervisor of Sales Agent/
Associate  

License No. Email Phone 

Licensed Broker /Broker Firm Name or
Primary Assumed Business Name   

License No. Email Phone 

Regulated by the Texas Real Estate  Commission Informa on available at www.trec.texas.gov 
IABS 1-0

Date Buyer/Tenant/Seller/Landlord Initials 

Sales Agent/Associate’s Name License No. Email Phone 

Robert Lynn Company dba NAI Robert Lynn 405391 mmiller@nairl.com 214-256-7100

Mark Miller, SIOR 393389 mmiller@nairl.com 214-256-7100

Todd Hubbard, SIOR 516283 thubbard@nairl.com 817-885-8333

Todd Hubbard, SIOR 516283 thubbard@nairl.com 817-885-8333
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Licensed Broker/Broker Firm Name or
Primary Assumed Business Name

License No.
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Mark Miller, SIOR 393389 mmiller@nairl.com 214-256-7100
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Todd Hubbard, SIOR 516283 thubbard@nairl.com 817-885-8333

Licensed Supervisor of Sales Agent/Associate License No. Email Phone
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Sales Agent/Associate’s Name License No. Email Phone

TYPES OF REAL ESTATE LICENSE HOLDERS:
• A BROKER is responsible for all brokerage activities, including acts performed by sales agents sponsored by the broker.
• A SALES AGENT must be sponsored by a broker and works with clients on behalf of the broker.

A BROKER’S MINIMUM DUTIES REQUIRED BY LAW (A client is the person or party that the broker represents):
• Put the interests of the client above all others, including the broker’s own interests;
• Inform the client of any material information about the property or transaction received by the broker;
• Answer the client’s questions and present any offer to or counter-offer from the client; and
• Treat all parties to a real estate transaction honestly and fairly.

A LICENSE HOLDER CAN REPRESENT A PARTY IN A REAL ESTATE TRANSACTION:

AS AGENT FOR OWNER (SELLER/LANDLORD): The broker becomes the property owner’s agent through an agreement with the owner, usually in a written listing to sell or property management agreement. An 
owner’s agent must perform the broker’s minimum duties above and must inform the owner of any material information about the property or transaction known by the agent, including information disclosed to the agent 
or subagent by the buyer or buyer’s agent.

AS AGENT FOR BUYER/TENANT: The broker becomes the buyer/tenant’s agent by agreeing to represent the buyer, usually through a written representation agreement. A buyer’s agent must perform the broker’s 
minimum duties above and must inform the buyer of any material information about the property or transaction known by the agent, including information disclosed to the agent by the seller or seller’s agent.

AS AGENT FOR BOTH - INTERMEDIARY: To act as an intermediary between the parties the broker must first obtain the written agreement of each party to the transaction. The written agreement must state who will 
pay the broker and, in conspicuous bold or underlined print, set forth the broker’s obligations as an intermediary. A broker who acts as an intermediary:

• Must treat all parties to the transaction impartially and fairly;
• May, with the parties’ written consent, appoint a different license holder associated with the broker to each party (owner and buyer) to communicate with, provide opinions and advice to, and carry out the in-

structions of each party to the transaction.
• Must not, unless specifically authorized in writing to do so by the party, disclose:

o that the owner will accept a price less than the written asking price;
o that the buyer/tenant will pay a price greater than the price submitted in a written offer; and
o any confidential information or any other information that a party specifically instructs the broker in writing not to disclose, unless required to do so by law.

AS SUBAGENT: A license holder acts as a subagent when aiding a buyer in a transaction without an agreement to represent the buyer. A subagent can assist the buyer but does not represent the buyer and must place 
the interests of the owner first.

TO AVOID DISPUTES, ALL AGREEMENTS BETWEEN YOU AND A BROKER SHOULD BE IN WRITING AND CLEARLY ESTABLISH:
• The broker’s duties and responsibilities to you, and your obligations under the representation agreement.
• Who will pay the broker for services provided to you, when payment will be made and how the payment will be calculated.

LICENSE HOLDER CONTACT INFORMATION: This notice is being provided for information purposes. It does not create an obligation for you to use the broker’s services. Please acknowledge receipt of this notice 
below and retain a copy for your records.

Regulated by the Texas Real Estate Commission                                                                                                                                      Information available at www.trec.texas.gov
IABS 1-0


